
MTD YTD

Program Revenue: 
Class Fees 18,846.00$    113,632.50$  
Trial Fees 152.50           87,755.50      
Seminars -                 -                 
Other income 366.20           6,375.07        

Total Revenue 19,364.70$    207,763.07$  

Program Expenses:
Instructors 7,678.65$      62,117.84$    
Trials 10,850.43      65,307.30      

Total Program Expense 18,529.08$    127,425.14$  

Gross Profit (Loss) 835.62$         80,337.93$    

Operating Expense:
NW Ctr Rent & Utilities 4,506.93$      30,254.39$    
Downstairs Rent & Utilities 3,872.71        22,862.47      
Other Operating Expenses 5,231.41        31,835.07      

Total Operating Expense 13,611.05$    84,951.93$    

Net Income (Loss) (12,775.43)$   (4,614.00)$     
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